Lista de Presenca

Pagina 1 de 1

Credor

HOFFMANN E WERNER ADVOCACIA
BANCO BRADESCO S.A

BANCO DO BRASIL S.A

BANCO DO BRASIL S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BRADESCO SAUDE S.A.

Classe
Trabalhista
Garantia Real
Garantia Real
Quirografarios
Quirografarios

Quirografarios

Valor

R$ 1.049.620,50
R$ 2.919.070,63
R$ 3.477.410,46
R$ 6.239,99

R$ 3.865.572,44

R$ 33.090,59

Representante

GUILHERME FREITAS CAUDURO DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO DA SILVA CORREA

ERIK TAVARES DOMINGUES

ERIK TAVARES DOMINGUES

JOCIARA FORMIGARI

MATHEUS ANTONIO LUCENA FELIX

CPF

03558535901

02014600090

34992705871

34992705871

08629195924

06318166319

OAB

OAB/SC 21.097

OAB/RS 99.503

OAB/SC 60701

44968CE

Data

19/10/2023 13:29:46

19/10/2023 13:14:02

19/10/2023 13:00:16

19/10/2023 13:00:16

19/10/2023 13:22:08

19/10/2023 13:02:31
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